Casing perfs Bottom chok

985074

Surf. temp °F Ticket No

GOR

Oil gravity
Spec. gravity Chiorides.

Gas grovity.

ppm Res @ °F

INDICATE TYPE AND SIZE OF GAS MEASURING DEVICE USED.

\

Date ! Gas '

Chok Surface
Time a.m, Sic;ee Pressure Rate
p.m psi MCF

Liquid
Rate
BPD

Remarks

2330

Opened tool with a very weak blow.

2335

Increase to a weak blow.

2340

2345

Closed tool.

2445

Opened tool with a strong blow.

2450 "

2455 !

0100 !

Gas to surface in 20 minutes.

0110 !

Too small to measure.

0120 3

0130 !

0140 "

0180 "

0200 "

0210 "

0220 !

0230 !

0240 !

0245 "

Closed tool.

0645

Opened bypass.
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