Casing perfsBottom chok							
Gas gravityOil gravityGORGORGORGORGORChloridesppm I INDICATE TYPE AND SIZE OF GAS MEASURING DEVICE USED						m Res	
Date Time	a.m. p.m.	Choke Size	Surface Pressure psi	Gas Rate MCF	Liquid Rate BPD	Remarks	
2330						Opened tool with a very weak blow.	
2335						Increase to a weak blow.	
2340							
2345				-,		Closed tool.	
2445		3/8				Opened tool with a strong blow.	
2450							
2455		H	1				
0100				<u></u>		Gas to surface in 20 minutes.	
0110						Too small to measure.	
0120							
0130		H					
0140 0150							
0200	<u>.</u>	11					
0210		11					
0220		11					
0230		11					
0240		11					
0245		n				Closed tool.	
0645	_					Opened bypass.	

PRODUCTION TEST DATA